MM203J1K Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
U.S. Sensor MM203J1K U.S. Sensor Supplier U.S. Sensor Distributor
U.S. Sensor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MM203J1K
MANUFACTURER U.S. Sensor
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 20KOHM 3892K MELF
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES MM
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 20k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±10%
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE LL-31, MICRO-MELF
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 220°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 20k LL-31, MICRO-MELF
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 3892K
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
MM203J1K
Part Number: MM203J1K
Manufacturer/Brand: U.S. Sensor
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 20KOHM 3892K MELF
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.MM203J1K.pdf
2.MM203J1K.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MM203J1K
1.MM203J1K.pdf
2.MM203J1K.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MM2 DC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 15A 24V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM222E1K
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERM NTC 2.186KOHM 3320K MELF
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM2002FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 20K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM2211FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.21K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM206411
Manufacturers:  Murata Electronics
Description:  FIBER OPTIC CONN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM2072H48B-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 208X72MM 48VDC
In stock:  18 pcs
RFQ
MM203J1F
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 20KOHM 3892K MELF
In stock:  495 pcs
RFQ
MM201C155KCZ2A
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1.5UF 100V X7R 2220
In stock:  975 pcs
RFQ
MM2072H24B-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 208X72MM 24VDC
In stock:  12 pcs
RFQ
MM2000FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 200 OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM20R0FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 20 OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MM2001FE-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2K OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ